
Household Income Profile
Rye Town, CO Prepared by Esri
Rye Town, CO (0866895)
Geography: Place

2019-2024 2019-2024
Summary 2019 2024 Change Annual Rate

Population 164 170 6 0.72%
Households 76 78 2 0.52%
Median Age 55.4 56.0 0.6 0.22%
Average Household Size 2.16 2.18 0.02 0.18%

              2019               2024
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

76 100% 78 100%
<$15,000 5 6.6% 3 3.8%
$15,000-$24,999 5 6.6% 3 3.8%
$25,000-$34,999 9 11.8% 6 7.7%
$35,000-$49,999 11 14.5% 9 11.5%
$50,000-$74,999 15 19.7% 14 17.9%
$75,000-$99,999 6 7.9% 7 9.0%
$100,000-$149,999 17 22.4% 25 32.1%
$150,000-$199,999 6 7.9% 9 11.5%
$200,000+ 2 2.6% 2 2.6%

Median Household Income $60,844 $87,845
Average Household Income $78,865 $98,089
Per Capita Income $32,700 $40,268

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2019 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2017 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2024 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2022 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2019 and 2024.
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Household Income Profile
Rye Town, CO Prepared by Esri
Rye Town, CO (0866895)
Geography: Place

2019 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 0 3 6 14 23 17 10

<$15,000 0 0 0 1 2 1 1
$15,000-$24,999 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
$25,000-$34,999 0 0 0 1 2 3 3
$35,000-$49,999 0 1 1 2 4 2 2
$50,000-$74,999 0 1 2 3 5 3 1
$75,000-$99,999 0 0 1 1 2 1 0
$100,000-$149,999 0 1 2 3 5 5 1
$150,000-$199,999 0 0 0 2 2 1 0
$200,000+ 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Median HH Income $0 $59,164 $75,000 $75,000 $59,892 $60,146 $30,606
Average HH Income $0 $130,427 $88,443 $94,611 $76,106 $88,199 $46,802

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 7.1% 8.7% 5.9% 10.0%
$15,000-$24,999 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4.3% 5.9% 20.0%
$25,000-$34,999 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 7.1% 8.7% 17.6% 30.0%
$35,000-$49,999 0.0% 33.3% 16.7% 14.3% 17.4% 11.8% 20.0%
$50,000-$74,999 0.0% 33.3% 33.3% 21.4% 21.7% 17.6% 10.0%
$75,000-$99,999 0.0% 0.0% 16.7% 7.1% 8.7% 5.9% 0.0%
$100,000-$149,999 0.0% 33.3% 33.3% 21.4% 21.7% 29.4% 10.0%
$150,000-$199,999 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 14.3% 8.7% 5.9% 0.0%
$200,000+ 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 7.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2019 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2017 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2024 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2022 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2019 and 2024.
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Household Income Profile
Rye Town, CO Prepared by Esri
Rye Town, CO (0866895)
Geography: Place

2024 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 0 3 5 12 21 22 13

<$15,000 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
$15,000-$24,999 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
$25,000-$34,999 0 0 0 1 1 2 3
$35,000-$49,999 0 0 0 1 3 2 2
$50,000-$74,999 0 1 1 2 4 4 1
$75,000-$99,999 0 0 1 1 2 1 1
$100,000-$149,999 0 2 2 4 6 7 3
$150,000-$199,999 0 0 1 2 3 3 1
$200,000+ 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

Median HH Income $0 $112,500 $106,961 $107,656 $80,172 $100,000 $45,276
Average HH Income $0 $148,020 $129,236 $129,712 $99,731 $95,726 $59,313

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4.8% 4.5% 7.7%
$15,000-$24,999 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4.8% 4.5% 7.7%
$25,000-$34,999 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 8.3% 4.8% 9.1% 23.1%
$35,000-$49,999 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 8.3% 14.3% 9.1% 15.4%
$50,000-$74,999 0.0% 33.3% 20.0% 16.7% 19.0% 18.2% 7.7%
$75,000-$99,999 0.0% 0.0% 20.0% 8.3% 9.5% 4.5% 7.7%
$100,000-$149,999 0.0% 66.7% 40.0% 33.3% 28.6% 31.8% 23.1%
$150,000-$199,999 0.0% 0.0% 20.0% 16.7% 14.3% 13.6% 7.7%
$200,000+ 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 8.3% 0.0% 4.5% 0.0%

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2019 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2017 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2024 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2022 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2019 and 2024.
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